WEBPAGE RATES
	WEBSITE SECTION
	APA MEMBERS

(USD)
	NON-MEMBERS

(USD)

	
	6 MOS
	1 YEAR
	3 MOS
	6 MOS
	1 YEAR

	HOME PAGE TOP
	150
	250
	150
	225
	340

	HOME PAGE BOTTOM
	125
	190
	125
	190
	280

	MEMBER COUNTRY’S PAGE TOP
	100
	150
	100
	150
	225

	MEMBER COUNTRY’S PAGE BOTTOM
	75
	115
	75
	115
	170

	PORT PAGE
	FREE
	FREE
	70
	100
	150

	LINKS TO ASEAN PORTS PAGE BOTTOM
	FREE
	FREE
	70
	100
	150


